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12.45, 2.45, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every querter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 2.45, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

1ZB A dagaga m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade
11. O Sports Results every Quarter-Hour
41. 2 Sweet Rhythm
12. 2p.m. Midday Musicale12.45 Sports Summary2. 2 Radio Bandwagon, featuring Artie
a
Shaw.and Edmundo Ros
45 Sports Summary
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.2 Way Out West with Gene Autry
4.45 Sports Summary5.
h.
Felix Mendelssohn and his Hawai-

» ans
5.15 Thea with the Milestone Club
5.30 Sunbeam Session (Thea)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 Honor Bright7.30 Islands of an Island Kingdom
7.45 Variety Time8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 They Visited N.Z.
8.45 The Adventures of Peter Chance

8. 0 Surprise Endings
9.15 For Saturday Stay-at-Homes40. 0 Mr. Meredith Walks Out

|

10.15 There Ain't No Fairies
|

10.30 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

2ZB tiene a.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices
8.15 Sports session9.0 New Light Symphony Orchestra
9.15 Vocal Variety
9.30 The Gift Quiz (Prue Gregory)
10. 0 Gardening with Snowy
10.15 Housewives’ session (Marjorie)
10.30 Mid-morning Melodies
10.45 Handful of Stars |

11. 0 Racing Results every quarter hour
11.15 Morning Rhythm
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.32 Vincent Lopez and his Orchestra
11.45 Tino Rossi
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary
2. 0 Saturday Afternoon Variety, Bill
Johnson, Ethel Merman, Phil Harris and
his Orchestra, Harmony Serenaders,
Frankie Yankanovic and his Yanks, Felix
Mendelssohn
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
Popular Music :
Reserved
News from the Zoo (C., J, Cutler)
Dinner MusicOL

B19

RSaOHS

ENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 The Skyrockets Orchestra
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Honor Bright
7.30 Islands of an Island Kingdom
7.45 Variety Time
8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 They Visited N.Z.
8.45 Pianists of Note
9. 0 Reserved
9.15 Surprise Endings
9.30 Music for Moderns
10. 0 Old Time Dance Time
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
11.30 Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Start the Day to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports Session
8.30 Whistle While You Work
9. 0 For the Week-end Gardener
9.30 Snappy Happy Tunes
9.45 Saturday Star: Issy Bonn
10. O Funfare
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Homestead on the Rise
10.45 Musical Mix
11. 0. Race Results Every Quarter-hour
11. 1 Let’s Talk About Your Fowls: C.
J. Goldsmith, Poultry Instructor for
Dept. of Agriculture
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports SummaryLight Variety Programme
2.45 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5.15 Music for the Children
5.45 Four Stars and a Starlette

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 Let’s Get Together
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Honor Bright
7.30 Man and Masterpiece (final broad-cast)
7.45 Silas Marner
8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody8.30 They Visited N.Z.
8.45 Joy Nichols Presents
9. 0 Reserved
9.15 Surprise Endings
9.30 British Comedy at its Best
10. 0 Columbus Variety Time
10.15° The Jazz Club
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040 eppare We m,
6. Oa.m. Music to Start the Day
7. 0 Tunes for the Early Riser7.35 Morning Star: James Johnston
(tenor)8.0 Whistle While You Wash
8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Saturday Morning Melodies10. 0 These Were Tops
10.15 Vocal Variety10.30 Of interest to Men

QO Race Results every Quarter-Hour15 Reserved= Sports Cancellationsuintet of the Hot Club of France
idday Melody Menu
p.m. Sports Summary2 Radio Variety

2.1 Victor Young and his Orchestra,
Blue Barron and his Orchestra, Danny
Kaye, Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye, Bery!
Davis, The Squadronaires, Art Lund, Kay
Kyser and his Orchestra

POP.

2.45 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Children’s Session
es From the Wonder Book of Know-edge:

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 New Releases
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Honor Bright
7.30 Man and Masterpiece (final broad~
cast) :

7.45 Telephone Sports Quiz
8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 They Visited N.Z,
8.45 Customers’ Corner
9. 0 Reserved
9.15 Surprise Endings
9.30 Popular Dance Bands and Popular
Singers
10. 0 Cavalcade of America (VOA)
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11. 0 Benny Goodman and his Orchestra,
Dick Haymes, Ethel Smith
11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall
11.45 Something Sentimental
12. 0 Close down

pat 3
PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 mm

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32
8.15
9. 0
9.30
9.32
9.45"

Local Weather Forecast
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
Good Morning Requests
Sports Cancellations
Rhythm on Record
Out on the Range with Texas dim

Robertson
10. 0
19.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11. 5
11.25
12. 0

Modern Marvels: The Rain Makers
Musical Merry-go-Round
Change in Tune
Handful of Keys
Race Results every quarter hour
Variety Parade
Sports Cancellations
Lunch Music

12.26 p.m. Sports Canceliatiors
12.30
12.45
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Dominion Weather Forecast
Sports Summary
Variety
Sports Summary
Sports Summary
Tenor Time
Treasure Island
Light Vocalists
EVENING PROGRAMME
Early Evening concert
Sports Roundup
Crusader or Crackpot
Dragonwyck
Man and MasterpieceThe Smoothies and Joe Reichman
Fred and Maggie Everybody

.

Variety TimeColonel X
Showcase of Stars
Weather Forecast
Saturday Night Requests
Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision orogrammes are _ published byarrangement.

The final broadcast of "Man and
Masterpiece" will be heard from 4ZB
tonight at 7.30 p.m,

a * *
What to expect in the way of week-
end sporting activities is forecast by .
1ZB’s Bill Meredith in a special ten-
minute programme each Saturday at
8.15 a.m.

F
% *

The vocal trio The Smoothies °

(Charlie, Babs and Little) and piano
stylist Joe Reichman present an All-
American session from 2ZA this evening ~

at 7.45.

QUICK, SAFE RELIEF
onthose difficult'days

4 ingredients make all
the difference {

Anacin tablete work
at a0 amazing speed
because every tablet
i9 combination of
{our medically proven
Ingredients: 0n� of
these ingredients is
QUININE which re-
duces fever. Ask for
Anacin sold at all
chemists and stores in
units of 12 and 30,
bottles of 50 and 100.
Keep them handy-

ANACIN
Bededted Trede Mar TWO TABLETS bring

FAST RELIEF from PAIN
With the 4th ingredient QUininE
Kolynos (AZ' Ltd: 60 Kltchener Street,Auckland; AZ.4


